Name

Alexander Oestreich
Alyssa Mattingly
Amy Murphy

Calli Bailey
Elizabeth Gonzalez
Jae-lyn Overton
Johnna Meadows
Juan Torres

Lisa Braxton
Marshall Agan
Mollie Thompson
Patricia Adams
Rachael Kroeger
William Armstrong

Current Dept
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Clerk
Jail Operations
District Attorney
Jail Operations
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
Jail Operations

Dept ID
3501
3501
3501
3501
3501
3501
2301
5030
3501
5030
3501
3501
3501
5030

Current Title

Felony Prosecutor

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecut
Felony Appellate Attorney
Chief Felony Prosecutor
Chief Misdemeanor Prosecut
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Deputy District Clk IT
Detention Officer

Chief Appellate Attorney

Jail Sergeant

Felony Prosecutor

Felony Prosecutor
Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Detention Officer

Crnt Salary

$ 118,290
$ 99,549
$ 148,720
$ 155,159
$ 99,549
$ 79,014
$ 45,368
$ 60,103
$ 166,159
$ 78,369
$ 115,048
$ 111,773
$ 79,014
$ 58,235

Grade

585
584
585
587
584
581
533
552
588
556
585
585
581
552

New Dept
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Clerk
Sheriff's Office
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office
District Attorney
District Attorney
District Attorney
Sheriff's Office

COMMISSIONERS COURT
PERSONNEL CHANGES

The following personnel appointments are presented for Commissioners Court consideration. Unless amended by the Court, the appointments are adopted as presented below.

July 1, 2024

Dept #
3501
3501
3501
3501
3501
3501
2301
5001
3501
5001
3501
3501
3501
5001

New Title

Chief Felony Prosecutor

Felony Prosecutor

Chief Appellate Attorney
Special Unit Prosecutor

Felony Prosecutor

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Deputy District Clk I

Deputy Sheriff - Recruit - Patrol
Felony Appellate Attorney
Deputy Sheriff - Recruit - Patrol
Chief Felony Prosecutor

Chief Felony Prosecutor

Chief Misdemeanor Prosecutor
Deputy Sheriff - Recruit - Patrol

New Salary
$ 130,119
$ 104,613
$ 171,028
$ 155,159
$ 104,613
$ 96,864
$ 41,642
$ 69,794
$ 141,235
$ 78,369
$ 126,553
$ 123,495
$ 96,864
$ 69,794

New Grade
587
585
588
587
585
584
532
556
585
556
587
587
584
556

Min?

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES

% chg
10%
5%
15%
0%
5%
23%
-8%
16%
-15%
0%
10%
10%
23%
20%

Effective Date
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
7/8/2024
6/24/2024
7/8/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
6/24/2024
7/8/2024

Notes

HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Demotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Demotion
HR Preapproval; Lateral
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion
HR Preapproval; Promotion



